Headquarters and Operation Office:
I-TEK Metal Manufacturing Co., Ltd. 18 Gungye
3rd Road, Annan, Tainan 709, Taiwan.
T 886 6 3840722
F 886 6 3840715
E sd@iteklock.com.tw
U.S. Regional Office:
I-TEK Metal Manufacturing Inc., 409 North

Fire Door Applications and Listings 37
Typical Installation 38
How to Order 41
ANSI Grade 1 2000
Se
rie
s
Narrow Head
Exit Devices
2000 Series Narrow Head Exit Devices
About I-TEK
Since its establishment in 1958, I-TEK has continually adopted a proactive approach toward manufacturing
extensive varieties of locksets and architectural hardware, insisting on providing the best quality products and
services that our customers deserve. With more than 50 years of manufacturing experience, our excellent product
design capability and our professionalism in the lock industry, I-TEK is well known for being "keen on quality, with
customer satisfaction being our priority", gaining us our customers' trust and confidence for many years. At present,
I-TEK is one of the few professional lock suppliers that can produce Grade 1 and Grade 2 door locks in Asia.
Innovation, quality, security, sharing and speed are the major operational beliefs that I-TEK adheres to.
We strive for quality assurance and customer satisfaction within the overall framework of the quality
system. Our vision is to become a total solutions provider that offers a complete range of products
and services in accordance with customer demands in the commercial lock industry.
When it comes to locks, you know that I-TEK can provide you with the best solutions.
1
2000 Series Narrow Head Exit Devices
2000 Series Narrow Head
Exit Devices
2000 Series Narrow Head Exit Devices and Trims are designed for new or retrofit installation into other
manufacturers' devices. Push Bar assembly's smooth and reduced projection minimizes catch hazard. Device
function is field selectable by adaptation with selected type of trim. A full complement of lever trim is available
in wide range of architectural finishes. 2000 Series are made to comply with the highest safety and security
standards in industry. Devices and trims are UL/cUL listed for Panic Hardware or Fire Hardware. They are certified
to ANSI/UL305 and ANSI/BHMA A156.3 Grade 1. 2000 Series provides superior durability for high impact
applications such as offices, schools, banks, assisted living facilities and other institutions or commercial buildings.
3 4
2000 Series Narrow Head Exit Devices
The 2000 Series Narrow Head Exit Devices are fabricated and blended with simplicity,
strength, durability, aesthetics and installer-friendly innovations.
• Devices and trims are designed for new or retrofit installation into other manufacturers' exit devices and trims.
• Made to comply with the highest safety and security standards in industry.
• UL/cUL listed for panic hardware or 3-hour fire rated exit hardware.
• Certified to ANSI/UL305 and ANSI/BHMA A156.3 Grade 1.
F  Center Case mounting plate made of heavy
gauge steel adding extra strength.
G  Stainless steel latch and deadlatching
blade add perceived value.
H  Stamped Center Case Cover made with any
commercial finishes, fits minimum 2” stile.
I  Steel die cast rocker arm designed for heavy loads.
J  Push Bar is smoothly surfaced. Reduced
projection minimizes catch hazard.

RIM x CVR F2100 x F2300
39 40
How to Order
Unless specified, 2000 Series Narrow Head Exit Devices and Trim can be ordered as indicated below:
Device Only: Device No. x Finish; Example:   2100 x 626(Panic Device )
F2200 x 630(Fire Rated Device)
Trim Only: Trim No. x Finish; Example: 508M x 626
Device and Trim: Device No. x Trim No. x Finish; Example: 2100 x 508M x 626
For smooth surface case: Change the last two digits in series number to "10"; Example: 2110, F2210, etc.
Optional Items: As sequenced below.
Device Ordering example
ELR 2500 LD RBL 626 307 AEH SMDF 403 RHR GD
Prefix for Electric Options
AL Alarm Exit
DE Delayed Egress Device
ELR Electric Latch Retraction
LM Latch Bolt Monitoring
RX Request to Exit
SS Signal Switch
Blank For Regular (Non-electric) Device
Device Number and Rating
Panic 2100 RIM  Fire F2100 RIM
2200 SVR F2200 SVR
2300 CVR F2300 CVR
2500 3PT F2500 3PT
Dogging (see page 27)
CD Cylinder Dogging LD Less Dogging
ED Electric Dogging (ELR) Blank Flat/Hex Key Dogging
Bottom Rod and Latch Options
LBR Less Bottom Rod  PL Pullman Latch
 RBL Round Bottom Latch
Finish (see page 7)
605 (US3) 611 (US9) 613 (US10B) 626 (US26D)
606 (US4) 612 (US10) 625 (US26) 630 (US32D)
Device and Door Size
307 3' Device for 2'4"~3'×7' (Standard) 407 4' Device for 2'10"~4'×7'
308 3' Device for 2'4"~3'×8' 408 4'Device for 2'10"~4'×8'
310 3' Device for 2'4"~3'×10' 410 4'Device for 2'10"~4'×10'
Strike Options (see page 23)
P 103 RIM Strike Q 203 SVR Top Strike  G 225 VR Bottom Strike
A 106 RIM Strike  D 215 SVR Top Strike  H 226 VR Bottom Strike
 B 108 RIM Strike  E 216 CVR Top Strike  J 227/227F VR Bottom Strike
 C 136 RIM Pair Door Strike  F 224 VR Bottom Strike
Other Miscellaneous Door Information
SMDF Single Hollow Metal Door and Frame  PMDF Pair Hollow Metal Door and Frame
 SWDF Single Wood Door and Frame  PWDF Pair Wood Door and Frame
 SWMF Single Wood Door and Hollow Metal Frame  PWMF Pair Wood Door and Hollow Metal Frame
Trim
Trim Options (see page 19)
400 Series 401 , 402 , 403R (*RHR/LHR specification needed)
 500 Series 502 , 503R , 508M , 509R , 511M , 512R , 514 , 516 (511P , 516P applicable with SVR , CVR)
Lever / Grip Options (see page 19)
Lever D (Standard), Q, A, K
 Grip GD (Standard), GK
2000 Series Narrow Head Exit Devices
Warranty
I-TEK warrants to the original purchaser that all products manufactured and provided by it shall be free of